We make better battery
Long Lifespan and Ultra Safe Rechargeable Cell
Bestgo Power Co., Ltd. specializes in developing and manufacturing advanced LiFePO4
batteries which feature both high power and energy densities with a long lifespan
and ultra safe performance. Bestgo Power’s unique water-based manufacturing
technology can help customers design products that outperform other LiFePO4
batteries. Company also takes advanced technologies include updated battery

Performance may vary depending on, but not limited to cell usage
and application. If cell is used outside specifications, performance
will diminish.  All specifications are subject to change without
notice. All information provided herein is believed, but not
guaranteed, to be current and accurate.
Revision Date Aug 2011
HZPP  series Datasheet
BPPDS201108 S05
Models Capacity Dimension
( L * W * H ) Weight Inner
Resistance
Terminal Sizes
Total / Inner
Discharge Performance
Continuous / Peak (10sec)
BP-LFPP-20 20Ah 102*41*160mm 0.82kg ≤ 5 mΩ M14 / M6 Bolts 60A / 100A
BP-LFPP-40 40Ah 128*46*178 mm 1.5kg ≤ 3 mΩ M14 / M6 Bolts 120A / 200A
BP-LFPP-60 60Ah 128*64*178 mm 2.3kg ≤ 2 mΩ M14 / M6 Bolts 180A / 300A
BP-LFPP-100 100Ah 179*62*218 mm 3.5kg ≤ 1 mΩ M16 / M6 Bolts 300A / 500A
BP-LFPP-160 160Ah 255*57*264 mm 5.6kg ≤ 1 mΩ M18 / M6 Bolts 480A / 640A
BP-LFPP-200 200Ah 255*62*264 mm 7.2kg ≤ 0.8 mΩ M18 / M6 Bolts 600A / 800A